Privacy Statement | DuFor Resins BV

Modified : 17/12/2024



Privacy Statement

This Privacy Statement covers the collection and use of information for this website www.dufor.nl

Every form of republication of (parts of) the content of this website, without written preliminary consent by DuFor Resins BV, is explicitly illegitimate. DuFor Resins BV exerts itself to provide complete and correct information on this website, but does not provide any guarantees. DuFor Resins BV doesn't accept any responsibility for damages derived from the usage of information offered on this website. By using this site, you are subject to the terms and conditions of this Privacy Statement.

When you submit questions, request information, or give us feedback, we may ask you for information like your name, postal address, telephone number and email address so we can respond or follow up.

Third party websites

This Privacy Statement does not address, and we are not responsible for, the privacy practices of any third parties, including those that operate sites to which this site links. Including a link on our site does not imply that we or our affiliates endorse the practices of the linked site.

Google Analytics

Currently we are using Google Analytics to analyze the audience of the website and improve our content. No personal information is collected from Google Analytics.

Cookies

We use cookies to analyze trends, administer the website and to gather information about the movements on our website. Cookies are small, simple text files that are saved on the hard drive or in the memory of your computer. Usage of a cookie is in no way linked to any personally identifiable information. If you prefer, it is possible to disable cookies by modifying the settings in your browser. However, you may not be able to use all the interactive features on our websites if cookies are disabled.

If you have any questions about this Privacy Statement or our disclaimer, please contact us.

This website is owned by DuFor Resins BV, copyright © 2024.

W www.dufor.nl